
Engineer Ratecard

Caterkwik Ltd
The Lakeland Catering Centre, Newland, Ulverston LA12 7QQ

*All prices are subject to VAT
Please be advised that this price rate may vary for non Caterkwik warranty items where 3rd

party suppliers hold the warranty terms. 
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Additional Charges

The above charges are applicable between the hours of 8:30 and 17:30 Monday to Friday.
Engineer work carried out between 17:30 and 22:00 will be subject to a 50% additional charge - this also

applies to Saturday and Bank Holiday callouts.
Any engineer work carried out after 22:00 will be subject to a 100% additional charge - this also includes 

Sunday callouts.
Any parts required will be chargeable.

Area Area
Ulverston
Dalton
Barrow
Grange
Coniston
Windermere
AAmbleside
Millom
Seascale
Milnthorpe
Kendal
Kirkby Stephen
Keswick
WWorkington

Non LA Postcode

Inside M25
AL  BR  CM  CR    
DA  EI  EN  HA
IG  KT  N  NW
RM  SE  SW  TW
UB  W  WC  WD

£140.67
£141.10
£149.61
£177.86
£139.98
£148.19
£154£154.41
£168.80
£185.79
£154.88
£158.96
£199.82
£189.81
£200£200.97

£209.00

£249.00

 Callout Charge*  Callout Charge*
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*All standard callout charges
include the örst 30 minutes on site.
Additional labour will be charged in

15 minute increments.


