

Here for you 8am to 8pm - 7days a week!

**2** 01229 480001



## **Engineer Ratecard**

Area		Callout Charge*	
Local Areas	Ulverston Dalton Barrow Grange Coniston Windermere Ambleside Millom Seascale Milnthorpe Kendal Kirkby Stephen Keswick Workington	£140.67 £141.10 £149.61 £177.86 £139.98 £148.19 £154.41 £168.80 £185.79 £154.88 £158.96 £199.82 £189.81 £200.97	Additional Labour /hr - £90.00*

Area		Callout Charge*	
	Non LA Postcode	£209.00	
Non Local Areas	Inside M25 AL BR CM CR DA EI EN HA IG KT N NW RM SE SW TW UB W WC WD	#509.00 00.6023 Additional Labour /hr - £90.00*	

\*All standard callout charges include the first 30 minutes on site. Additional labour will be charged in 15 minute increments.

## **Additional Charges**

The above charges are applicable between the hours of 8:30 and 17:30 Monday to Friday. Engineer work carried out between 17:30 and 22:00 will be subject to a 50% additional charge - this also applies to Saturday and Bank Holiday callouts.

Any engineer work carried out after 22:00 will be subject to a 100% additional charge - this also includes Sunday callouts.

Any parts required will be chargeable.

\*All prices are subject to VAT
Please be advised that this price rate may vary for non Caterkwik warranty items where 3rd
party suppliers hold the warranty terms.